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Papernet's table napkins are a great ally to personalise and make your table more functional, perfect for every occasion.

Technical data Transport

Material: Pure Cellulose EAN ITF: 8024929552244
Color: Black Pack: 18

Embossing: Micro Volume (m3): 0,045

Plies: 2 Length (cm):: 39,0

Tear numbers: 44 Width (cm): 58,0

Tear height (cm): 38,00 Height (cm): 20,0

Tear length (cm): 38,00 Gross weight (Kg)*:

Fold dimension (cm): Net weight (Kg)*: ===

Roll length (m): 0,00 Packaging / Case: Printed box + Label
Roll diameter (cm): 0,00

Core diameter (cm): 0,00

Length (cm): Pallet

Width (cm): Case / Pallet: 24

Height (cm): Height pallet (cm): 132 (x2)
Grammage (g/m2): Base parts / Pallet: 4

Capacity: Height parts/pallet: 6

Dosage:

Food contact: Yes Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:

Length (cm):

Width (cm):

Height (cm):

Net weight (Kg)*:
Gross weight (Kg)*:
Packaging / Pack:

8024929252243
1

19,00

6,00

19,00

Printed Polypropylene

* Tolerance +5%

www.papernet.com
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